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Botany Practical Examination Schedule "2025-2026 (B.Sc. Semester 1) 
Reporting Time: on examination day at half an hour before the commencement of the examination 
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DATE 

13.12.25 

CDC, Ewing Christian College 

13.12.25 

DATE 

15.12.25 

18.12.25 

18.12.25 

19.12.25 

15.12.25 9:00AM-12:00 noon 

19.12.25 

Revised Time Table 

Principal, Ewing Christian College 
Registrar, Ewing Christian College 

Head, Chemistry Department, ECC 
Head, Zoology Department, ECC 

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 

Co-ordinator, Biotechnology & Microbiology 
Date:25.11.2025 

TIME 

MINOR 

9:00AM-12:00 noon 

1:00PM-4:00PM 

MAJOR 

TIME 

1:00PM-4:00PM 

9:00AM-12:00 noon 

1:00PM-4:00PM 

9:00AM-12:00 noon 

1:00PM-4:00PM 

ROLL NUMBERS 

25221001-25221197 

25221201-25221228 

25221801-25221818 

25271001-25271027 

25281001-25281015 

25281016-25281065 

+25281802 

ROLL NUMBERS 

25221188-25221229 
25221804-25221817 

25271001-25271046 
25271801-25271803 
25281008-25281063 
25281801-25281803 

25221002-25221063 

25221066-2522129 

2522132-25221187 

TOTAL 

STUDENTS 

Head Botany Department 
Ewing Christian College 

Head 

39 

34 

36+1 

TOTAL 

STUDENTS 
40 

Students should also return the Library books borrowed by them from the Botany departmental Library failing 
which they will not be permitted to appear in the examination or their result will be withheld. 
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Department of Botany 
Ewing Christian College 

Allahabad 
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