Revised Time Table

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

Botany Practical Examination Schedule "2025-2026 (B.Sc. Semester I)

Reporting Time: on examination day at half an hour before the commencement of the examination MINOR

BOARD	ВАТСН	DATE	TIME	ROLL NUMBERS	TOTAL STUDENTS
	1	13.12.25	9:00AM-12:00 noon	25221001-25221197	39
	2	13.12.25	1:00PM-4:00PM	25221201-25221228	34
A				25221801-25221818	
				25271001-25271027	
				25281001-25281015	
	3	15.12.25	9:00AM-12:00 noon	25281016-25281065	36+1
				+25281802	

MAJOR

BOARD	BATCH	DATE	TIME	ROLL NUMBERS	TOTAL STUDENTS
В	1	15.12.25	1:00PM-4:00PM	25221188-25221229 25221804-25221817	40
С	1	18.12.25	9:00AM-12:00 noon	25271001-25271046 25271801-25271803 25281008-25281063 25281801-25281803	42
	2	18.12.25	1:00PM-4:00PM	25221002-25221063	42
D	1	19.12.25	9:00AM-12:00 noon	25221066-2522129	41
	2	19.12.25	1:00PM-4:00PM	2522132-25221187	41

Students should also return the Library books borrowed by them from the Botany departmental Library failing which they will not be permitted to appear in the examination or their result will be withheld.

Copy to

Principal, Ewing Christian College Registrar, Ewing Christian College Head, Chemistry Department, ECC Head, Zoology Department, ECC CDC, Ewing Christian College

Co-ordinator, Biotechnology & Microbiology

Date:25.11.2025

Head Botany Department Ewing Christian College

Head
Department of Botany
Ewing Christian College
Allahabad